

**Minnehaha County Highway Department**

PROJECT NO: **Materials Letting, Proposal No. 1  
Medium-Curing Cutback Asphalt (MC-70)**

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: April 26<sup>th</sup> 2023

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			Total Bid
		1	2	3	
Jebro	none				\$25,013.34



2124 E. 60<sup>th</sup> Street North, Sioux Falls, SD 57104  
**Strong Foundation. Strong Future.**  
 Equal Opportunity Employer and Service Provider

P: (605)367-4316  
 F: (605)367-7255  
[minnehahacounty.org](http://minnehahacounty.org)



**Materials Letting, Proposal No. 2  
Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Concrete  
Pavement**

PROJECT NO:

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: April 23th 2023

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			Total Bid
		1	2	3	
Knife River 2	Yes				\$385,000
Knife River 2.1	Yes				\$34,000
Myrl & Roy's 2	Yes				\$375,375
Myrl & Roy's 2.1	Yes				\$34,125

**Materials Letting, Proposal No. 3  
Snow Plow and Motor Grader Blade  
Cutting Edges**

PROJECT NO:

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: April 26<sup>th</sup> 2023

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			Bid Rank
		1	2	3	
Titan Machinery	Yes				3.1 \$62.26 3.2 \$62.87 3.3 \$63.38 3.4 \$59.65 3.5 \$20.03 3.6 \$19.83
DMC WearParts	Yes				3.1 \$59.75 3.2 \$71.25 3.3 \$71.25 3.4 \$59.75 3.5 \$21.95 3.6 \$28.19
Equipment blades	Yes				3.1 \$53.26 3.2 \$58.78 3.3 \$58.78 3.4 \$53.28 3.5 \$20.45 3.6 \$19.83



PROJECT NO: **Materials Letting, Proposal No. 5  
Rock Salt and Transportation**

BIDS RECEIVED AT: Auditor's Office

BIDS RECEIVED ON: April 26<sup>th</sup> 2023

Bidders	Bid Bond	Addenda			Total Bid
		1	2	3	
Central Salt	Yes				\$92.75
Black Strap	Yes				\$88.80